
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STAR PRESENT 1 GBN, 20/02/2024, R11, MLast start Masters placegetter M2/2/2J. Reminis 542361 16/02252M 4C 1P 1P 5PD02/02/2020

 2 WICKED FURY PPK, 17/02/2024, R6, YWeighted points score M2/1/2P. Ray 532470 16/02191Y 2Y 5Y 3M 1MD18/03/2019

 3 ANOTHER DEBACLE GBN, 13/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M2/1/2J. Osborne 528834 8/01955P 2M 1M 7M 1MD14/01/2019

 4 SNIPES NOW, 19/02/2024, R3, MWeighted points score M2/1/1R. Brewer 529646 17/01894M 2M 5P 4M 3MD18/01/2019

 5 TELL NO FIBS RIC, 21/01/2024, R12, MWeighted points score M2/2/1M. Dickson 533118 8/01745M 1M 1M 3M 5MB18/02/2019

 6 GOOD ODDS JEB 1 GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M2/2/2J. Osborne 543548 10/01651P 4P 5P 3P 7PD24/02/2020

 7 TIME CHARIOT 1 GBN, 20/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score M2/2/1J. Reminis 542357 11/01434M 2M 6Y 6P 5PD02/02/2020

 8 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score M2/1/2G. Micallef 531243 16/01265P 2P 4P 4P 5PD11/12/2018

 9 SORINDER BALE PPK, 17/02/2024, R3, MLast start Masters placegetter M3/2B. Williamson 539765 6/01762M 1Y 5P 1Y 5PD05/12/2019

 10 TRY CATCH JETT RIS, 13/02/2024, R5, MWeighted points score M3/1J. Pateman 530532 12/01606M 4M 2M 6M 1MD19/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 5 340 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL PANAMA Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Dwyer 567816 2/11803P 4P 1P 4P 1PD19/01/2022

 2 SCARLET OAK Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21748P 3P 6P 2P 1PB28/08/2021

 3 ZEAM BALE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/4T. O'Regan 560803 3/11726P 2P 2P 4P 1YB05/07/2021

 4 LITTLE HYPED Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Mortimer 561984 3/21628P 3P 2P 6P 2PB29/07/2021

 5 DOONSIDE DEADLY Grade 5Grade order 5/4L. Galea 567581 3/11573P 6Y 3P 4P 3PD12/01/2022

 6 NO MORE TROUBLE Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Polidano 557986 3/21478P 5P 7P 2P 1PD21/04/2021

 7 WOODSTOCK WONDER Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Osborne 542834 3/21152P 5P 7Y 4P 5PD05/02/2020

 8 TOPPER CREASY Grade 5Grade order 5/4F. Harris 553245 2/11088Y 6P 7P 1P 6PD08/01/2021

 9 TRALEE WEEDLE Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Edwards 564258 2/11074P 8P 1P 7Y 8PD28/10/2021

 10 DANA VICTOR Grade 5Grade order 5/5M. Newham 560976 2/01033Y 4Y 7P 4P 3YD06/07/2021

 11 CHIVAS GIRL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5B. Gibbons 559398 2/0951Y 6Y 7P 5Y 4PB01/06/2021

 12 MELLCAT KISS 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Erwin 545951 2/1865P 6P 5P 4P 4YB04/05/2020

 13 MISS NARLA Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Grech 557950 1/0827P 1P 6P 5P 5PB12/04/2021

 14 CITY GIRL 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5G. Erwin 542157 2/0814Y 7P 7P 3Y 6PB01/02/2020

 15 RUSTY EVENT Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0657P 4Y 7P 5P 8PD16/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHARLIE SECRETS 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Bell 561132 0/0823P 7P (BDN)P 5P (BDN)PB01/07/2021

 2 PEREZ BALE PPK, 17/02/2024, R2, Y

PPK, 10/02/2024, R2, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Williamson 559514 0/01162Y 2Y 7Y 2P 5PD10/05/2021

 3 TEXAS PLAYBOY 2 RIC, 21/01/2024, R2, P

RIC, 07/01/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1B. Mccauley 560006 0/0967Y 3P 2P 4P 4YD01/06/2021

 4 SIMPLE SONIC First start M/1M. Conquest 571242 0/00D16/04/2022

 5 WAVERING LIGHT 1 PPK, 20/01/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0864Y 4P 2Y 4P 5PD24/04/2021

 6 ZIPPING SNAPE 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 570313 0/0505PD10/03/2022

 7 CEDAR GRACE 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0664P 4P 5P 5P 4PB01/07/2021

 8 YOSTI 2 IPS, 25/01/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0646P 7P 8P 3P 5PB07/12/2021

 9 LEICHHARDT ROAR 2 NOW, 19/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Grech 558048 0/0566P 5P 5P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 10 SWEET ETHICS 2 GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0465P 6P 6P 7P 8PB08/09/2021

 11 RUNAWAY RICKY GOS, 20/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574678 0/0395P 8PD19/04/2022

 12 OREO SMORE RIS, 17/02/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1D. Meldrum 574683 0/0388Y 6Y 6PD19/04/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHARLIE SECRETS 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Bell 561132 0/0823P 7P (BDN)P 5P (BDN)PB01/07/2021

 2 STILL BLACK 1 NOW, 29/01/2024, R4, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1G. Coles 566513 0/01108P 5P 3P 2P 2PB26/12/2021

 3 WAVERING LIGHT 2 PPK, 20/01/2024, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0864Y 4P 2Y 4P 5PD24/04/2021

 4 ZIPPING SNAPE 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1T. Simmons 570313 0/0505PD10/03/2022

 5 CEDAR GRACE 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0664P 4P 5P 5P 4PB01/07/2021

 6 YOSTI 1 IPS, 25/01/2024, R6, 3Weighted points score M/1C. Edwards 565935 0/0646P 7P 8P 3P 5PB07/12/2021

 7 LEICHHARDT ROAR 1 NOW, 19/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Grech 558048 0/0566P 5P 5P 4P 7PD30/04/2021

 8 SWEET ETHICS 1 GBN, 12/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1A. Bell 562922 0/0465P 6P 6P 7P 8PB08/09/2021

 9 ICE COOL SHELLEY 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0438P 8P 5P 6P 8PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P MX 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MR. EVERLAST DAP, 15/02/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5R. King 565105 1/0781P 8P 4P 6PD16/11/2021

 2 MR. HERMES WPK, 21/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Meilak 567850 2/11833P 1P 2P 7P 4PD06/01/2022

 3 MOMENTS OF MAGIC BUL, 19/12/2023, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5V. Murray 567217 1/01011P 6PB27/12/2021

 4 CLASSY SHAKIRA RIS, 27/01/2024, R1, YLast start Country winner 5/5J. Magri 570259 1/01401Y 3PB12/03/2022

 5 INNOVATION PPK, 10/02/2024, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/5P. Ray 565453 2/01271Y 3P 7P 5P 6PD26/11/2021

 6 CHIVAS GIRL 2 RIS, 17/02/2024, R10, YLast start Country winner 5/5B. Gibbons 559398 2/0951Y 6Y 7P 5Y 4PB01/06/2021

 7 TRUNKEY IRENE 1 DAP, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Godden 571142 2/11866P 3P 1P 2P 4PB05/04/2022

 8 FASTER THAN SUB RIS, 09/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/4M. Bell 560524 2/11685Y 7P 2P 2P 2PD28/06/2021

 9 WALLY WOMBAT BUL, 16/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5V. Sultana 569850 2/01236P 6P 4P 1P 5PD07/03/2022

 10 STEADY TEDDY 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 565021 2/01234P 1P 6P 6P 7PD26/08/2021

 11 BIJLI RANI 1 BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/01127P 2Y 3P 4Y 7PB31/01/2021

 12 ROBUST ETHICS 1 RIS, 17/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 558505 1/0925Y 7Y 2Y 2Y 7YD27/04/2021

 13 KOLBABA 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Morley 539282 1/0628P 8P 6P 5M 6PD12/11/2019

 14 STILL BLACK 2 RIC, 12/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Coles 566513 0/01108P 5P 3P 2P 2PB26/12/2021

 15 ICE COOL SHELLEY 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score M/1R. Morley 562865 0/0438P 8P 5P 6P 8PB07/09/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 1 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BOAZ GBN, 05/02/2024, R4, MWeighted points score 1/2R. Brewer 529644 23/153521M 1M 1M 2P 1MD18/01/2019

 2 ROCKY REEF 3 RIS, 13/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 21/82582Y 1P 1Y 2Y 4YD04/02/2021

6 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 22 February 2024 - 07:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STILL WATER 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2G. Coles 566518 8/73061P 1P 3P 3P 2PD26/12/2021

 2 GREEN BERET 1 BEN, 26/01/2024, R2Weighted points score 3/1/2A. Bell 557038 11/71504P 5P 1P 3P 8PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 4 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 THING ONE RIC, 18/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1A. Bell 551510 10/92282P 3P 5P 1P 3PD31/08/2020

 2 SWEET CITY ANGEL GBN, 20/10/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Tyrpenou 552817 10/62288P 1P 1P 3P 8PB18/12/2020

 3 VENUS BANNER 1 GOS, 03/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Gibbons 552809 14/71873C 6P 6P 5P 2PB17/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WOOLGOOLGA LASS BUL, 06/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 5/2L. Galea 567578 5/42821P 1P 2P 1P 2PB12/01/2022

 2 GREY WORM GBN, 15/12/2023, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Lovelee 550742 11/52202P 2P 5Y 3P 2YD27/10/2020

 3 OFFICER ROD RIC, 29/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1A. Bell 557385 8/62042P 2P 3P 3P 8PD31/01/2021

 4 SPRING ARLO GBN, 20/02/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1M. Newham 543417 8/41733P 2Y 3Y 5P 4PD11/03/2020

 5 ELSIE'S ETHICS GOS, 06/02/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1D. Smith 546434 6/51323P 8P 7P 6P 3PB28/05/2020

 6 VITNELL BALE PPK, 17/02/2024, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/4M. Newham 550500 5/11351Y 7P 2Y 2Y 6PB16/10/2020

 7 LADY LUCK ETHICS WPK, 16/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Smith 546437 10/91447P 7P 4P 3P 3PB28/05/2020

 8 PAVLOV BALE 2 GBN, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552697 6/51325P 3P 3P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 9 TRIBUTE BALE 2 GBN, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552701 8/61294P 4P 2P 5P 5PD22/12/2020

 10 BEVAN BALE 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 7/11043Y 7P 6Y 2Y 5PD25/09/2020

 11 SIRIUS LULU WPK, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 553670 5/31027P 3P 6P 5P 8PB02/01/2021

 12 MONDAY BLUES RIC, 18/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Bell 550336 6/4965P 8P 3P 8P 6PD02/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 ROCKY REEF 2 RIS, 13/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 1/2B. May 560663 21/82582Y 1P 1Y 2Y 4YD04/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STILL WATER 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R5, PLast start winner 3/1/2G. Coles 566518 8/73061P 1P 3P 3P 2PD26/12/2021

 2 GREEN BERET 2 BEN, 26/01/2024, R2Weighted points score 3/1/2A. Bell 557038 11/71504P 5P 1P 3P 8PD01/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOOD ODDS JEB 2 GAR, 02/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/2/2J. Osborne 543548 10/81651P 4P 5P 3P 7PD24/02/2020

 2 PROBATION 2 RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/1/2C. Brennen 554432 13/91512P 1P 7Y 8P 6PD31/01/2021

 3 STAR PRESENT 2 GBN, 20/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/1/2J. Reminis 542361 16/102252M 4C 1P 1P 5PD02/02/2020

 4 ZIPPING PERRY 2 RIC, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Magri 563547 6/52104P 2P 1P 1P 6PB18/09/2021

 5 VENUS BANNER 2 GOS, 03/02/2024, R6, CWeighted points score 4/1/2/*B. Gibbons 552809 14/71873C 6P 6P 5P 2PB17/12/2020

 6 TIME CHARIOT 2 GBN, 20/02/2024, R11, MWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Reminis 542357 11/51434M 2M 6Y 6P 5PD02/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 IMMOBILIZED BUL, 16/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5T. Simmons 572000 2/01241P 1P 5P 3P 5PD26/04/2022

 2 FOREIGN CAPITAL BUL, 16/02/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4V. Sultana 573585 2/12302P 1P 2P 1PD11/06/2022

 3 REACTION JAXON BUL, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Conquest 563145 3/02123P 1P 1P 1P 4PD12/09/2021

 4 INTERSTATE MAC BUL, 24/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Jackson 565050 3/12012P 3P 4P 3P 2PD27/10/2021

 5 NEPTUNE BANNER GAR, 17/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Gibbons 552808 8/31592P 4P 2P 7P 6PB17/12/2020

 6 SHE'S A STAR BUL, 16/02/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4W. Meilak 560403 3/11103P 4P 6P 7P 6CB02/04/2021

 7 BRILLIANT LIGHT RIS, 13/02/2024, R7, YLast start Country winner 5/4G. Tyrpenou 574236 5/11621Y 3Y 3P 1Y 7PD11/06/2022

 8 ME ME CELEBRITY GBN, 12/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Smith 570953 5/4252(FEL)P 1P 4P 2P 1PB22/03/2022

 9 SIN RAP FLYER BUL, 06/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Parnis 572768 3/12385P 2C 2P 2P 1PD23/02/2022

 10 HYPERVENTILATE BUL, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Croser 524919 19/92044P 3P 2P 6P 2MD29/08/2018

 11 SUAVE ETHICS BUL, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Goodwin 559536 6/21807P 3P 6Y 2P 1PD02/06/2021

 12 MAGICAL ETHICS WPK, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3D. Smith 563183 5/21794P 5Y 3P 3P 3PB13/09/2021

 13 TOMMY KADE WPK, 30/09/2023, R3, CWeighted points score 5/5P. Spiteri 556127 8/01787C 4C 8C 4C 5PD25/02/2021

 14 ZEAM BALE 2 GBN, 20/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 560803 3/11726P 2P 2P 4P 1YB05/07/2021

 15 CHILL OUT JACK GBN, 20/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Marsden 560715 4/21536P 4P 4P 3P 2PD01/06/2021

 16 BUTTERFLY BLOOM GAR, 09/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Osborne 554387 4/21537P 1P 8P 2Y 1YB19/11/2020

 17 PAVLOV BALE 1 GBN, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552697 6/51325P 3P 3P 7P 5PD22/12/2020

 18 TRIBUTE BALE 1 GBN, 20/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Newham 552701 8/61294P 4P 2P 5P 5PD22/12/2020

 19 PURIFY VIRTUOSO 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Micallef 531243 16/121265P 2P 4P 4P 5PD11/12/2018

 20 STEADY TEDDY 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Brennen 565021 2/11234P 1P 6P 6P 7PD26/08/2021

 21 LUCIA POWER BUL, 16/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Polidano 573536 1/01175P 4P 5P 7P 2PB01/06/2022

 22 BIJLI RANI 2 BUL, 05/12/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554431 1/01127P 2Y 3P 4Y 7PB31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 BEVAN BALE 1 PPK, 17/02/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/4T. O'Regan 549879 7/11043Y 7P 6Y 2Y 5PD25/09/2020

 24 VELOCITY KIANA PPK, 17/02/2024, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5P. Ray 558352 1/01014Y 3P 5P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 25 ZIPPING LUCIFER WPK, 09/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Conquest 560300 5/2934P 6P 6P 4P 4PD02/06/2021

 26 ROBUST ETHICS 2 RIS, 17/02/2024, R9, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 558505 1/0925Y 7Y 2Y 2Y 7YD27/04/2021

 27 MELLCAT KISS 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Erwin 545951 2/1865P 6P 5P 4P 4YB04/05/2020

 28 CITY GIRL 2 PPK, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/5G. Erwin 542157 2/0814Y 7P 7P 3Y 6PB01/02/2020

 29 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 19/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/0804P 6P 6P 7Y 4PB02/08/2021

 30 KOLBABA 1 BUL, 16/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Morley 539282 1/0628P 8P 6P 5M 6PD12/11/2019

 31 AUSSIE CHEVY PPK, 17/02/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5B. Williamson 550614 4/0594Y 6Y 7Y 5Y 6PD17/10/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 1 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOT THE FEATURE 2 BUL, 16/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 1/1D. Smith 553832 21/173034P 1P 5P 1P 2PD16/01/2021

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 22 February 2024 - 07:25 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 2 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUBLIME ETHICS BUL, 02/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 2/1/2D. Smith 558503 12/92854P 1P 7P 1P 1PB27/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 HENNESSEY WPK, 05/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 3/1/2D. Smith 533375 26/201328P 5Y 6P 2P 4MD30/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

BUL Tuesday, 27 February 2024

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BABA YAGA WAVE BUL, 16/02/2024, R11, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5V. Sultana 565164 3/01891P 5P 2P 6P 2PD20/11/2021

 2 ZIPPING PERRY 1 RIC, 18/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magri 563547 6/02104P 2P 1P 1P 6PB18/09/2021

 3 TRUNKEY IRENE 2 DAP, 15/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Godden 571142 2/11866P 3P 1P 2P 4PB05/04/2022

 4 PROBATION 1 RIC, 19/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Brennen 554432 13/01512P 1P 7Y 8P 6PD31/01/2021
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